JIFFY LAUNDRY PRICE LIST

SERVICES
Wash & Dry & Fold
Wash & Dry Only

(LOAD AND LEAVE)

Customer Washes/We dry, fold, and bag order

Dry & Fold Only
Fold Only

Ironing
Aprons/Napkins
Shirts/Shorts
Pants/Skirts/Cargo Shorts
Jeans
Cover-all/Over-alls
Coats/Smocks

Suit 2 piece

Dress (Reg)

Dress (Long, Xtra LG)
Dress Set

Shams

MINIMUM $10.00
ON ALL WASH & FOLD ITEMs
(Jackets, Coats, Curtains etc...)

SPECIALTY ITEMS

DOWN/DENIM Comforter Any Size
KING/QUEEN Comforter/Bedspread
FULL or Twin Comforter/Bedspread

$ 1.75/Ibs ($17.50 min)
$ 1.50/Ibs ($15.00 min)

$ 1.25/lbs ($12.50 min)
$ 1.15/Ibs ($11.50 min)

$2.00 ea
$4.00 ea
$4.50ea
$5.00 ea
$6.50 ea
$6.00 ea
$9.00 ea
$5.00 ea
$6.25 ea
$7.00 ea
$2.25e€a

$32.00
$27.00
$22.00

Sleeping Bag — (Down, Oversize or Heavy Fill)

Sleeping Bag — (Regular or Adult

$25.00
$22.00




Mattress Pad (All Types)

$16.00

Blanket Wool - Denim (Any Size) $18.00
Blanket (Large= Queen/King) $15.00
Blanket (Small= Full/Throw) $12.00
Couch Cover (Any Size) $18.00
Jackets — $7.00ea
Coats- Any Size $8.00ea
Rugs, Pillows - Huebsch Double Load Washer $20.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter Double Load Washer $20.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter Triple Load Washer $24.00
Rugs, Pillows - Huebsch Quad Load Washer $26.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter Maxi Load Washer $28.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter MEGA Load Washer $32.00
PRODUCTS

Laundry Soap/Dryer Sheets - Box $1.50 ea
Laundry Liquid Soap 100z -Bottle $5.50 ea
Printed Jiffy Laundry Bag - Nylon $8.00 ea
No Laundry Bag - Nylon $8.00 ea
Laundry Bag - LG Clear Plastic $0.50 ea
Laundry Bag - SM Clear Plastic $0.50 ea
Laundry Bag - Printed Plastic $0.50 ea
Hangers — Pant $0.25¢€a
Hangers -  Wire/Shirt $0.25¢€a



