JIFFY LAUNDRY PRICE LIST

SERV	VICES
------	-------

Wash & Dry & Fold	\$ 1.75/lbs	(\$17.50 min)
Wash & Dry Only	\$ 1.50/lbs	(\$15.00 min)

(LOAD AND LEAVE)

Customer Washes/We dry, fold, and bag order

Dry & Fold Only	\$ 1.25/lbs	(\$12.50 min)
Fold Only	\$ 1.15/lbs	(\$11.50 min)

Ironing

0	
Aprons/Napkins	\$ 2.00 ea
Shirts/Shorts	\$ 4.00 ea
Pants/Skirts/Cargo Shorts	\$ 4.50 ea
Jeans	\$ 5.00 ea
Cover-all/Over-alls	\$ 6.50 ea
Coats/Smocks	\$ 6.00 ea
Suit 2 piece	\$ 9.00 ea
Dress (Reg)	\$ 5.00 ea
Dress (Long, Xtra LG)	\$ 6.25 ea
Dress Set	\$ 7.00 ea
Shams	\$ 2.25 ea

MINIMUM \$10.00

ON ALL WASH & FOLD ITEMs

(Jackets, Coats, Curtains etc...)

SPECIALTY ITEMS

DOWN/DENIM Comforter Any Size	\$32.00
KING/QUEEN Comforter/Bedspread	\$27.00
FULL or Twin Comforter/Bedspread	\$22.00

Sleeping Bag – (Down, Oversize or Heavy Fill)	\$25.00
Sleeping Bag – (Regular or Adult	\$22.00

Mattress Pad (All Types)	\$16.00
Blanket Wool - Denim (Any Size)	\$18.00
Blanket (Large= Queen/King)	\$15.00
Blanket (Small= Full/Throw)	\$12.00
Couch Cover (Any Size)	\$18.00
Jackets –	\$7.00ea
Coats- Any Size	\$8.00ea
Rugs, Pillows - Huebsch Double Load Washer	\$20.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter Double Load Washer	\$20.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter Triple Load Washer	\$24.00
Rugs, Pillows - Huebsch Quad Load Washer	\$26.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter Maxi Load Washer	\$28.00
Rugs, Pillows - Dexter MEGA Load Washer	\$32.00

PRODUCTS

Laundry Soap/Drye	er Sheets - Box	\$ 1.50 ea
Laundry Liquid So	ap 10oz -Bottle	\$ 5.50 ea
Printed Jiffy Laund	lry Bag - Nylon	\$ 8.00 ea
No Laundry Bag - 1	Nylon	\$ 8.00 ea
Laundry Bag	- LG Clear Plastic	\$ 0.50 ea
Laundry Bag	- SM Clear Plastic	\$ 0.50 ea
Laundry Bag	- Printed Plastic	\$ 0.50 ea
Hangers – Pant		\$ 0.25 ea
Hangers - Wire/S	Shirt	\$ 0.25 ea